HIGH RELIABILITY
SIGNAL/POWER/COAX
MIXED CONTACT MINIATURE CONNECTORS
/ /  W W W . H A R W I N . C O M
Miniature Connectors for SWaP-C Optimization
For applications that must not fail, Datamate Mix-Tek brings high-reliability
connection at combination 2.00mm/4.00mm pitch. Ultimate flexibility

Technical Documents
Component Specification (including pin numbering system)
Product Training
Product Training Modules (PTM):
	 Range Overview
	 Metal Backshells Overview
	 Datamate Coax
	 Datamate Mix-Tek Housings
	 Panel Mount with Datamate
	 Guide to Latches, Jackscrews and 101Lok
Signal Cable Assembly Instruction Video
Coax Straight Cable Assembly Instruction Video
Coax Right-Angle Cable Assembly Instruction Video
Test Reports
HT078 – Datamate 20A Power Testing
HT035 – Datamate Power Electrical/Mechanical
HT040 – Datamate High Power Electrical/Mechanical
HT052 – Datamate Coax RF Testing
HT020 – Datamate Mix-Tek Contact Testing
HT001 – Durability up to 10,000 cycles
HT002 –Voltage Proof/Flashover, Insulation Resistance
HT019 – Datamate Signal Frequency Testing
HT004 – Datamate J-Tek Vibration/Shock/Bump/Acceleration
HT015 – Datamate 101Lok Vibration/Shock/Bump
HT006 – Datamate J-Tek Male Crimp Retention
DOWNLOADS
Specifications are subject to change.